
TOOELE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2018 - 2019 ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOLS 

92 Lodestone Way, Tooele, UT 84074          Dr. Scott A. Rogers, Superintendent 
 
ANNA SMITH ELEMENTARY  
PO Box 879 
Wendover, UT 84083 
Phone: 435-665-0470  Fax: 435-665-7562  
Principal: Lane Marshall 
lmarshall@tooeleschools.org  
 
COPPER CANYON  ELEMENTARY  
1600 N Broadway 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-843-3820  Fax: 435-843-3824   
Principal: Terri Chynoweth 
tchynoweth@tooeleschools.org  
 
DUGWAY SCHOOL (K-12)  
Bldg. 5010 School Street 
Dugway, UT 84022 
Phone: 435-831-4090  Fax: 435-831-4091 
Principal: Jeff Wyatt 
jwyatt@tooeleschools.org  
 
GRANTSVILLE ELEMENTARY 
50 South Park Street 
Grantsville, UT 84029 
Phone: 435-884-9991  Fax: 435-884-9992   
Principal: Jeff Zaleski  
jzaleski@tooeleschools.org  
 
IBAPAH ELEMENTARY  
116 Eagle's Nest, PO Box 6087 
Ibapah, UT 84034 
Phone: 435-234-1113  Fax: 435-234-1175 
Principal: Lane Marshall 
lmarshall@tooeleschools.org  
 
MIDDLE CANYON ELEMENTARY 
751 East 1000 North 
Tooele, UT  84074 
Phone: 435-833-1906  Fax: 435-843-3802 
Principal: Jerri Sagers 
jsagers@tooeleschools.org  
 
NORTHLAKE ELEMENTARY  
268 North Coleman St. 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-1940  Fax: 435-833-1943 
Principal: Renee Milne 
rmilne@tooeleschools.org  
   
OLD MILL ELELMENTARY 
130 E Brigham Road 
Stansbury Park, UT  84074 
Phone: 435-833-9754  Fax: 435-833-9759 
Principal: Shanz Leonelli 
sleonelli@tooeleschools.org  
 
PRESCHOOL PROGRAM 
555 East Vine Street 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-1966  Fax: 435-833-1998 
Director: Gina Ruiz 
gruiz@tooeleschools.org  
 

 
OVERLAKE ELEMENTARY 
2052 North 170 West  
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-843-3805  Fax:435-843-3809 
Principal: Jonathan Marble 
jmarble@tooeleschools.org 
 
ROSE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY  
5349 N Insbrook Place 
Stansbury Park, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-9015  Fax: 435-833-9207 
Principal: Andy Peterson 
apeterson@tooeleschools.org  
 
SETTLEMENT CANYON ELEM  
935 W. Timpie Road 
Tooele, UT  84074 
Phone:  435-882-4597 Fax: 435-882-0760 
Principal:  Camille Hanson 
chanson@tooeleschools.org  
 
STANSBURY PARK ELEMENTARY  
485 Country Club 
Stansbury Park, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-1968  Fax: 435-833-1972 
Principal: Ronda Silva 
rsilva@tooeleschools.org  
 
STERLING ELEMENTARY  
135 S. 7th Street 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-882.9001  Fax: 435-882-9925 
Principal: Linda Clegg 
lclegg@tooeleschools.org  
 
VERNON ELEMENTARY  
70 North Main 
Vernon, UT 84080 
Phone: 435-839-3433  Fax: 435-839-3433 
Principal: Jeff Wyatt 
jwyatt@tooeleschools.org  
 
WEST ELEMENTARY  
451 West 300 South 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-1931  Fax: 435-833-1933 
Principal: Clint Poole 
cpoole@tooeleschools.org  
 
WILLOW ELEMENTARY   
439 So. Willow St. 
Grantsville, UT 84029 
Phone: 435-884-4527  Fax: 435-884-4531 
Principal: Angie Gillette 
agillette@tooeleschools.org  
 
                                                                        
BLUE PEAK HIGH  
211 S. Tooele Boulevard 
Tooele, UT 84074                           
Phone: 435-833-8750  Fax: 435-833-8756 
Principal:  Kendall Topham 
ktopham@tooeleschools.org  

 
BLUE PEAK ONLINE  
211 S. Tooele Boulevard 
Tooele, UT 84074                           
Phone: 435-833-8750  Fax: 435-833-8756 
Principal:  Hal Strain 
hstrain@tooeleschools.org  
 
CLARKE N. JOHNSEN JR. HIGH  
2152 North 400 West 
Tooele UT  84074 
Phone: 435-833-1939  Fax: 435-843-3816 
Principal: Andy Carlsen 
acarlsen@tooeleschools.org  
 
DUGWAY SCHOOL (K-12)  
Bldg. 5010 School Street 
Dugway, UT 84022 
Phone: 435-831-4090  Fax: 435-831-4091 
Principal: Jeff Wyatt 
jwyatt@tooeleschools.org  
 
GRANTSVILLE HIGH 
155 E Cherry St. 
Grantsville, UT 84029 
Phone: 435-884-4500  Fax: 435-884-4519 
Principal: Kenna Aagard 
kaagard@tooeleschools.org  
 
GRANTSVILLE JR. HIGH  
318 South Hale St. 
Grantsville, UT 84029 
Phone: 435-884-4510  Fax: 435-884-4513  
Principal: Charles Mohler 
cmohler@tooeleschools.org  
          
STANSBURY HIGH   
5300 North Aberdeen Lane 
Stansbury Park, UT  84074 
Phone: 435-882-2479  Fax: 435-882-4049 
Principal:  Gailynn Warr 
gwarr@tooeleschools.org  
 
TOOELE HIGH   
301 W. Vine St. 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-1978  Fax: 435-833-1984 
Principal: Jeff Hamm 
jhamm@tooeleschools.org  
 
TOOELE JUNIOR HIGH  
411 West Vine St. 
Tooele, UT 84074 
Phone: 435-833-1921  Fax: 435-833-1923 
Principal:  Bill Gochis 
bgochis@tooeleschools.org  
 
WENDOVER HIGH  
PO Box 610 
Wendover, UT 84083       
Phone: 435-665-2343  Fax: 435-665-7706 
Principal: Heather Castagno  
hcastagno@tooeleschools.org      
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